
 
 

Flight Training Practice Schedule 2025 
The Hong Kong Flight Training Centre (HKFTC) is organizing the Flight Training Practice part 
of the Certificate in Australian Private Pilot Licence Training Programme in Australia and 
the United Kingdom every year.  The training is run in collaboration with Aerostar Aviation 
and Redcliffe Aero Club in Australia and West London Aero Club in the U.K.  It is designed 
for students who have completed the Theory and Flight Simulation parts of the programme.  
For enquiry and seat reservation, you may contact HKFTC at 2297 2460 during office hours. 
 

Flying School / Location Date of Training Information 
Seminar 

 
Adelaide, Australia 

Group 1 
Sun, 23 Mar 2025 – Sun, 6 Apr 2025 (2 weeks) 
Group 2 
Sun, 6 Apr 2025 – Sun, 20 Apr 2025 (2 weeks) 

Sat, 8 Feb 2025 

 
Brisbane, Australia 

Group 1 
Sun, 22 Jun 2025 – Sun, 6 Jul 2025 (2 weeks) 
Group 2 
Sun, 6 Jul 2025 – Sun, 20 Jul 2025 (2 weeks) 

Sat, 26 Apr 2025 

 
White Waltham, U.K. 

Group 1 
Sun, 27 Jul 2025 – Sat, 9 Aug 2025 (2 weeks) 
Group 2 
Sun, 10 Aug 2025 – Sat, 23 Aug 2025 (2 weeks) 

Sat, 26 Apr 2025 

 
Adelaide, Australia 

Group 1 
Sun, 26 Oct 2025 – Sun, 9 Nov 2025 (2 weeks) 
Group 2 
Sun, 9 Nov 2025 – Sun, 23 Nov 2025 (2 weeks) 

Sat, 13 Sep 2025 

Remarks 
Number of seats, groups available and exact dates of commencement for the above training trips and associated 
events subject to change without prior notice.  Please visit www.hkftc.com for latest information and updates. 


